Barwon Valley 1
Neil Palmer
Don Winterton
Craig Lowther
Gerard Squire
Shane Clark
Contest Won by:

Portarlington
Phillip Blunt
Kevin Hudson
Ian Francis
Ross Murrihy
Brian Barrell
Contest Won by:

Clifton Springs 1
Alan Chapman
Ken Pottenger
Mark Manson

Noel Colbert

Malcolm Harford

Contest Won by:

Curlewis
Brett McTaggart
Ken Stanesby
Kingsley Stanley
Ted Stroomer
Will Johnston
Contest Won by:

2026 Round 1 — Friday 30" January
Green Division Played at Curlewis

H'Cap
21
15
15
10
7

H'Cap
26
23
17
16
14

H'Cap
15
12
10

H'Cap
18
17
15
14

D/LT
Lost to
Defeated
Lost to
Lost to
Defeated

D/LT
Lost to
Defeated
Defeated
Defeated
Defeated

D/LT
Lost to
Defeated
Defeated
Lost to
Lost to

D/LT
Lost to
Lost to
Lost to

Defeated
Defeated

The Sands White
Denis Moore
Steve Finnagan
Glen Lochhead
Peter Barton
Chris Coutts
The Sands White

Queens Park
Allan Jones
Rob Barnes
Colin Favre
Paul Russell
Geoff Davis

Portarlington

Ocean Grove Red

Colin Stephens
Rob Petho
Peter Stotz

Steven Vicary

Andrew Clancy

Ocean Grove Red

Lonsdale Links

Laurie Fitzsimmons

Rob Johnston
Rob Gaffney
Alan Maloney
Jeff Nicholson
Lonsdale Links

H'Cap
20
16
13
11

H'Cap
18
18
16
15
11

H'Cap
15
14
11
11

H'Cap
20
16
13
12

Result
4/3
3/1
2/1
4/2
3/2
3/2

Result
6/5
4/2
5/4
4/3
2/1
4/1

Result
5/4
2/1
4/3
1 Down
3/1
3/2

Result
2/1
3/2
3/1
3/1
7/5
3/2



